Platz

W N U kR WDN R

e e e e Sy g g N
L ® N O U AWM PO

Einzel AKTIV

Name

Gamisch, Sophie
Schmalzl, Carolin
Schneider, Andreas
Kubias, Christian
Gamisch, Stephanie
Eisenknappl, Michael
Engelhardt, Lothar
Falkenburger, Thomas
Engels, Beate

Abel, Jens
Buchenberg, Andreas
Engels, Andreas

Abel, Henrik

Kufer, Robert

Kerner, Christian
Decker, Thomas
Kufer, Simone
Hammer, Tim
Auernhammer, Stefan

DSB-Punkte Verein

56,1
65,6
77,8
79
80,2
85,2
91,1
93,4
100,3
106
107,9
110,7
131,5
131,8
148,3
149,5
152,1
177,4
274,6

Edelweild Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Edelweil’ Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Edelweild Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Edelweill Brunnenreuth
Edelweild Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Edelweild Brunnenreuth
Edelweild Brunnenreuth
Blicher Spitalhof
Edelweil’ Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Blicher Spitalhof
Edelweil’ Brunnenreuth
Bllicher Spitalhof
Bllicher Spitalhof
Edelweil’ Brunnenreuth



