Einzel AKTIV

Platz	Name	DSB-Punkte	Verein
1.	Gamisch, Sophie	56,1	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
2.	Schmalzl, Carolin	65,6	Blücher Spitalhof
3.	Schneider, Andreas	77,8	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
4.	Kubias, Christian	79	Blücher Spitalhof
5.	Gamisch, Stephanie	80,2	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
6.	Eisenknappl, Michael	85,2	Blücher Spitalhof
7.	Engelhardt, Lothar	91,1	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
8.	Falkenburger, Thomas	93,4	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
9.	Engels, Beate	100,3	Blücher Spitalhof
10.	Abel, Jens	106	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
11.	Buchenberg, Andreas	107,9	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
12.	Engels, Andreas	110,7	Blücher Spitalhof
13.	Abel, Henrik	131,5	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
14.	Kufer, Robert	131,8	Blücher Spitalhof
15.	Kerner, Christian	148,3	Blücher Spitalhof
16.	Decker, Thomas	149,5	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth
17.	Kufer, Simone	152,1	Blücher Spitalhof
18.	Hammer, Tim	177,4	Blücher Spitalhof
19.	Auernhammer, Stefan	274,6	Edelweiß Brunnenreuth